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Our CPD sessions are £10 for Glasgow teachers and £15 for teachers from other 
local authorities (except those marked *). Bookings are taken six weeks prior 
to course start date. Glasgow teachers should book on CPD manager, all other 
teachers should call 0141 276 9505 / 9506 .

2017–18 CPD programme 
Wed 27 Sep* 

Wed 4 Oct

Thu 5 Oct

Tue 10 Oct 

Thu 26 Oct

Wed 15 Nov* 

Tue 21 Nov

Tue 6 Feb

Tue 20 Feb
& 27 Feb

Thu 8 Mar

Thu 26 Apr

Wed 21 Mar* 

Wed 25 Apr & 
2 May

E-resources for Local History studies – exploring online maps 
and archive photographs and film footage for social subjects.  
In partnership with the National Library of Scotland

Join the RSPB to learn more about different habitats within 
Kelvingrove Park and the wildlife that lives there.

Using the natural environment in art – creative activities 
inspired by work of Andrew Goldsworthy. 

Life in the Rainforest – curator’s tour of our museum stores 
followed by an opportunity to try digital resources. 

Traveling Communities – explore best practice in recognizing 
and responding to racist incidents within the school 
environment through practical activities.  
In Partnership with Show Racism the Red Card

Mini Museum Makers and Film Curators. Supporting you to 
create your own museum or host a film screening at school, 
highlighting the Interdisciplinary learning opportunities.  
In partnership with the NLS

Take One Artwork! Interdisciplinary learning through a chosen 
piece of Charles Rennie Mackintosh’s work.

Egyptian Inspired Art. Curator’s tour and art activities inspired 
by our Ancient Egyptian artefacts.

Romans and the Antonine Wall. Discover the Romans through 
our collections and those at Glasgow University’s Hunterian 
Museum. Try the exciting new teaching resources developed by 
Historic Environment Scotland 

Holocaust – exploring the topic through museum objects, 
artworks and survivors’ stories.

Slavery: Exploring Glasgow’s connections to the Transatlantic 
Slave trade through objects, paintings and a short walking tour 
of the Merchant City.

Development of Animation and Cinema Technology exploring the 
history of film and animation and providing ideas for classroom 
activities that bring traditional forms of animation to life.  
In partnership with National Library of Scotland 

So you think you know Mackintosh? Delve deeper into the 
stories behind Charles Rennie Mackintosh’s art, designs and 
architecture through this informative two-part tour. 
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